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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan M. 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N N 22-101505-ITB 

TSW Melissa Poche 
 

Ph: 470-751-2502 mpoche@tsw-design.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

PRAXIS3 Serena Graham 
 

Ph: 404-875-4500 sgraham@praxis3.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Lightswitch, LLC Marcus Ray 
 

Ph: 678-995-3720 info@lightswitchllc.com N Y N/A 

Utility Service 
Company, Inc. David Pollard 

 
Ph: 770-309-6891 david.pollard@veolia.com N N 23-101558-ITB 

Southern A&E, LLC Wes Farnan 
 

Ph: 770-819-7777  
x 106 

wfarnan@southernae.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@aliftransport.com
mailto:mpoche@tsw-design.com
mailto:sgraham@praxis3.com
mailto:info@lightswitchllc.com
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mailto:wfarnan@southernae.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates 

Shannon 
Skinner 

 
Ph: 404-201-6131 shannon.skinner@kimley-horn.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Viking Industrial 
Painting 

Dominic 
Pedersen 

 
Ph: 605-660-9242 dominic@viptanks.com N N 23-101558-ITB 

IDS Global- 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 

Samuel 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 Sam.Williams@idsglobal.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates Rhonda White   

 
Ph: 404-445-1898 Rhonda.white@kimley-horn.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

Foresite Group, LLC Jonathan 
Bullard 

 
Ph: 770-368-1399 jbullard@fg-inc.net N N 23-500641-RFP 

Quintech Solutions, Inc. Charles Halls 
 

Ph: 678-664-6268 c4quintech@gmail.com N N 23-101567-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 

Columbia Engineering Randy Strunk 
 

Ph: 770-925-0357 rstrunk@columbia-engineering.com, N N 23-500641-RFP 

Reams Enterprises Mat Mathews 
 
Ph: 706-402-4480 Mmathews@reamsenterprises.com N N 23-101567-ITB 

LDDBlueline, Inc. Janet Gregory 
 

Ph: 770-874-7414 Janet.gregory@lddblueline.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

PBK Krysta Mentzel 
 

Ph: 832-922-2789 Krysta.mentzel@pbk.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitation 

Unique Endeavors, Inc. Charles 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-784-0482 cwilliams@unique-endeavors.com N N 23-101567-ITB 

Purely United Kendra O'Berry 
 

Ph: 404-759-5467 KendraO@purelyunited.com N N 23-101560-ITB 

Pond & Company Andrea Little 
 

Ph: 904-422-0924 littlea@pondco.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

WSP Jacqueline 
Frazier 

 
Ph: 470-751-4142 jacqueline.frazier@woodplc.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

The Renee Group Aaron Jefferson 
 

Ph: 205-834-2565 ajefferson@thereneegroup.com N N 23-101567-ITB 

Rabern-Nash Company Kevin Sokol 
 

Ph: 404-377-6436 rabernna@bellsouth.net N N 23-101567-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500641-RFP 
23-500640-RFP 
23-101567-ITB 
23-101560-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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